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MR11-20-XX-38C

Wattage: 2 Beam Spread: 38º

10’

8’

6’

4’

2’

1.3

2.0

3.6

8.2

32.8
Distance
in Feet

Foot
Candles

MR11-20-XX-60C

Wattage: 2 Beam Spread: 60º
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MR11-30-XX-38C

Wattage: 4 Beam Spread: 38º
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MR11-30-XX-60C

Wattage: 4 Beam Spread: 60º

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

VOLT® 12V LED Lamps
Single Source MR11 Series
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